
BreakfastBreakfast

EATT Egg Bun or Wrap 
Fried egg
EATT Sausage Bun or Wrap 
Chicken sausage
EATT Sujuk Bun or Wrap
Turkish spicy beef sausage
EATT Halloumi Bun or Wrap 
Halloumi & fresh tomato
EATT Feta & Spinach Bun or Wrap 
Feta cheese and spinach
EATT Vegan Bun or Wrap  
Mushroom & tofu
EATT Egg & Bacon Bun or Wrap 
Fried egg & turkey bacon
EATT Sausage & Bacon Bun or Wrap 
Chicken sausage & turkey bacon
EATT Egg & Halloumi Bun or Wrap  
Fried egg & halloumi
EATT Sujuk & Egg Bun or Wrap 
Turkish spicy beef sausage & fried egg
EATT Sujuk & Halloumi Bun or Wrap 
Turkish spicy sausage, fresh tomato & halloumi
EATT Avocado & Halloumi Bun or Wrap  
Crushed avocado & halloumi
EATT Avocado & Bacon Bun or Wrap 
Crushed avocado & turkey bacon
EATT Full English Bun or Wrap  
Turkey bacon, chicken sausage and egg & halloumi

EATT Turkey Bacon Bun or Wrap 
Grilled turkey bacon

 Smashed Avocado
Egg Mayo
Tuna Mayo
Turkey Bacon 

£2.29
£1.89
£2.29
£2.89

Chicken Sausage
Fried Egg
Hash Browns
Halloumi 

£2.89
£1.89
£1.19
£1.89

Meal

Extra FILLINGSExtra FILLINGS

£5.69       £8.08       

£5.29       £7.68       

£5.69       £8.08       

£5.89       £9.28       

£5.79       £8.18       

£5.79       £8.18

£5.69       £8.08       

£6.19       £8.58       

£6.39 £8.78       

£6.19       £8.58       

£6.29 £8.68       

£6.69       £9.08       

£6.69       £9.08       

£6.69       £9.08       

£7.89       £10.28       
EATT Nutella Bun or Wrap 
Nutella £5.89       £8.28       

All meals come with any hot drink or juice & hash brown

EATT Nutella & Banana Bun or Wrap 
Nutella & banana £6.29       £8.68       

EATT Nutella & Strawberry Bun or Wrap 
Nutella & Strawberry £6.59       £8.98       

EATT Nutella & Marshmallow Bun or Wrap 
Nutella & Marshmallow £6.59       £8.98 

EATT Nutella Fully Loaded 
Banana, Strawberry, Marshmallow & Nutella £7.89       £10.28       

7:00 am - 
11:30 AM 



SPUDSSPUDS

Cheese £2.29

£5.39

Tuna & Mayo £3.89

Chicken & Mayo £3.89

Mac & Cheese £3.89

Smashed Avocado £4.39

Egg Mayo £3.69

£5.39Sucuk Döner

£2.29Mixed Salad

£4.49Falafel

£4.89Halloumi

£4.89Beef Chilli Con Carne

£5.29Chicken Tikka Masala

£5.29Chicken Korma

£5.29Chicken Curry
£5.39Popcorn Chicken

£1.89Pineapple
£4.29Veg Chilli Con Carne

£2.89Coleslaw
£1.09Crispy Onions

Baked Beans

Caramelised Fried Onions £1.39

Add Toppings

Olives £1.29

Beef Steak Döner
£4.29Chicken Döner
£4.29Lamb Döner

£2.39

Shepherd’s Pie £4.89

£4.89Beef Bolognese

£5.89Melted Cheese & Butter 

Base

Plain Spud



P i z z aP i z z a

Lahmacun - Pizza for one 

Vegetarian

 
 

Lamb £6.89
Minced lamb with herbs & spices
on a thin crust pizza

Chicken £6.89
Minced chicken with herbs & spices
on a thin crust pizza

£6.89
Mixed vegetables with herbs &
spices on a thin crust pizza

Cheese £11.29
Melted cheese on a medium crust Turkish
style pizza

Margherita £12.29
Tomato base and melted cheese on a medium
crust Turkish style pizza

Cheese & Sucuk £13.29
Melted cheese with our secret blend of herbs
& spices and minced beef

Feta & Spinach £11.29
Feta & spinach on a medium crust Turkish
style pizza

Chicken Döner £13.89
Slices of marinated chicken on a medium
crust pizza

Vegetarian £11.29
Mixed vegetables on a medium crust Turkish
style pizza

Meat Feast £16.89

Hot & Spicy £15.89

Tuna £14.89
Tuna and black olives on a tomato based
medium crust pizza

Pide - Pizza for one 

Lamb Cubes £15.29
Finely cubed lamb fillet with  herb & tomato
on a medium crust pizza

Lamb Mince £14.89
Minced lamb fillet with herb & tomato on
a medium crust pizza

Lamb, beef, chicken, sucuk, turkey bacon,
pepperoni & cheese on a tomato based
medium crust pizza

Spicy beef & pepperoni on a tomato
base medium crust Turkish style pizza

Hawaiian £13.89
Turkey bacon, pineapple, cheese on a tomato
base medium crust Turkish style pizza

Nutella £9.89
Nutella based medium crust pizza (contains nuts)

 

BBQ Chicken £14.29
Marinated & barbecued chicken on a medium
crust Turkish style pizza

Double Pepperoni £14.29
Beef pepperoni on a medium crust Turkish
style pizza

Nutella & Banana £11.29
Banana slices on a Nutella based medium
crust pizza (contains nuts)

Nutella & Strawberry £11.59
Strawberry slices on a Nutella based medium
crust pizza (contains nuts)

Nutella & Marshmallow £11.59
Marshmallows on a Nutella based medium
crust pizza (contains nuts)

Nutella Fully Loaded £13.89
Slices of Banana, Strawberry and Marshmallow
on a Nutella based medium crust pizza (contains nuts)



Burgers

Halloumi £6.89
Breaded strips of halloumi

Falafel £6.89
Ground chickpeas blended with herbs
& spices

BBQ Chicken £8.89
Marinated & barbecued

Hawaiian Chicken £8.89
Turkey bacon, pineapple & cheese

Chicken £7.89
Slices of marinated chicken Döner 

Lamb £8.69
100% minced lamb Döner

Beef Steak £9.39
Marinated slices of 100% beef Döner

Sucuk
100% minced beef Döner

£9.29

Loaded Chips

Plain £3.89

Peri Peri £4.49

Cheesy £4.69

Chilli £5.29

Beef Steak Döner £12.89

Sucuk Döner £12.89

Nutella £6.69

Mac & Cheese £6.69

Lamb Döner £11.89

£10.89Chicken Döner

Extra Fillings
 Mac & Cheese

Tuna & Mayo
Smashed Avocado
Coleslaw
Crispy Onions
Caramelised Onions 

£1.89
£2.29
£2.29
£2.89
£1.09
£1.39 

Egg Mayo
Cheese
Olives
Pineapple
Turkey Bacon 

£2.29
£1.89
£0.89
£0.89
£2.89

B u r g e r s  &  c h i p sB u r g e r s  &  c h i p s



Döners

D ö n e r sD ö n e r s

Add Extra Fillings

Halloumi 
Breaded strips of halloumi

Falafel
Ground chickpeas blended
with herbs & spices

Lahmacun Chicken Wrap
Lahmacun Lamb Wrap
Lahmacun vegetarian Wrap

Pita with Salad 
Classic Grand

Meat & Rice Box
Classic Grand

Shawarma Chicken Döner 
Slices of marinated chicken 

£9.89 £11.89 £9.89 £11.89 

Shawarma Lamb Döner 
100% minced lamb

£10.89 £12.89 £10.89 £12.89 

Shawarma Beef Steak Döner 
Marinated slices of 100% beef

£14.39 £16.39 £14.39 £16.39 

Shawarma Sucuk Döner
100% minced beef

£13.39 £15.39 £13.39 £15.39 

Mix of 2 Shawarma Meats Döner 
Choice of any 2 above

£13.39 £15.39 £13.39 £15.39 

£9.89 £11.89 £9.89 £11.89 

£9.69 £11.69 £9.69 £11.69 

Upgrade

Extra Pitta Bread
Halloumi
Hummus
Falafel
Mac & Cheese  

£1.35
£2.39
£1.59
£2.39
£1.69

Extra Chicken Döner
Extra Lamb Döner
Extra Beef Steak Döner
Extra Sujuk Döner 
Turkey Bacon 

£4.29
£4.29
£5.39
£5.39
£3.49



D ö n e r sD ö n e r s

£9.69 

+£4.00
+£4.00 
+£4.00 

Meat & Salad Box 
Classic Grand

Meat & Rice in Wrap 
Classic Grand

Wrap with Salad 
Classic Grand

£9.89 £11.89 £9.89 £11.89 £9.89 £11.89 

£10.89 £12.89 £10.89 £12.89 £10.89 £12.89 

£14.39 £16.39 £14.39 £16.39 £14.39 £16.39 

£13.39 £15.39 £13.39 £15.39 £13.39 £15.39 

£13.39 £15.39 £13.39 £15.39 £13.39 £15.39 

£9.89 £11.89 £9.89 £11.89 £9.89 £11.89 

£9.69 £11.69 £11.69 £9.69 £11.69 

+£4.00
+£4.00 
+£4.00 

+£4.00
+£4.00 
+£4.00 

+£4.00
+£4.00 
+£4.00 

Gherkins
Chips
Grated Cheese
Pineapple
Rice 

£1.29
£1.35
£1.39
£1.39
£1.29

Coleslaw
Salad
Crispy Onions
Caramelised 
Fried Onions

£2.89
£2.29
£1.39 

£1.39



Hummus £5.69
Pureed chick peas with lemon & tahini

Popcorn Chicken £6.89
Breaded, bite sized 100% chicken breast

Haloumi Sticks £6.69
Breaded strips of halloumi

Falafel £5.89
Ground chickpeas blendedwith herbs
& spices

Börek Feta & Parsley £6.89
Filo pastry filled with feta & parsley

Tzatziki £5.69
Cucumber, Greek yoghurt, garlic & mint 

Mac & Cheese Balls £6.89
Macaroni in a cheese sauce

Sweet Chilli
Boneless Wings £7.29
Breaded chicken wings in a sweet chilli sauce

Mixed Salad £5.69
Mixed salad with dressing

Garlic Bread £5.89
Turkish flat bread with garlic

Garlic & Cheese Bread £6.89
Turkish flat bread with cheese & garlic

Hot Cheese
Hot Gravy 

£2.39
£2.29

Sweet Chilli 
Chilli
BBQ
Garlic  

£1.69
£1.29
£1.29
£1.29 

£1.29
£1.69  
£1.29
£1.29

Ketchup
Mayo
Burger Sauce
Tahini 

Lentil Soup £7.49

Chicken & Veg Soup £7.49
 Blended red lentils 

Mixed Salad £5.69
Mixed salad with dressing

Feta Salad £8.89
Mixed salad with feta cheese 

Egg Mayo Salad £8.89
Mixed salad with egg mayo

Tuna Mayo Salad £10.89
Mixed salad with tuna mayo 

Chicken Salad £11.89
Mixed salad with chicken

 Beef Steak Salad £14.89
Mixed salad with beef steak

Sides

Salads Soups

Food allergies and intolerances: If you have
a food allergy or intolerance please speak
to one of our team before you order your
food and drinks. Our menu descriptions do
not include all ingredients. Whilst we take
as much care as possible to avoid cross
contamination with allergens, please be
advised that our food is prepared in a
kitchen where nuts, gluten and 
other allergens are present. 

 Suitable for vegetarians

Shredded chicken breast
& vegetables in broth

Served with home made fresh bread

Large Pots

Sauces



Maltesers £4.95

Peanut Butter £4.95

Oreo £4.95Banana £4.50

Strawberrry £4.50

Chocolate £4.50

Caramel £4.50

Biscoff £4.95

Cookies and Cream £4.95

 

Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Orange
Apple Juice
Ayran
Turkish yoghurt drink

£2.09
£2.09
£2.09
£2.09
£2.09
£2.09
£1.79
£1.79
£2.09

 Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Americano
Mocha
Expresso
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea

£2.29
£2.29
£2.29
£2.29
£2.29
£2.29
£2.29
£2.29

Pistachio Cake
Red Velvet Cake 
Carrot Cake 

Cold
Drinks

Cold
Drinks

Milkshakes  Milkshakes 

£3.89

Choice of raspberry
syrup or chocolate
sauce

Ice CreamIce Cream
CakesCakes

Nutella Cake 
Lemon Cheese Cake
Tiramisu 

£2.00

£8.89
£5.89
£5.89
£5.89
£5.89
£5.89

(Contains Nuts)

(Contains Nuts)

Add Extra
Ice Cream

Soft Serve
Cone and Flake 

Hot
Drinks

Hot
Drinks

Made with fresh fruits & soft ice cream Made with fresh fruits & soft ice cream 

May contain nutsMay contain nuts

Kids Menu

 Mini Lamb Döner Wrap & Chips
Mini Chicken Döner Wrap& Chips
Mini Beef Döner Wrap & Chips
Mini Sucuk Wrap & Chips
Mini Pide Cheese & Tomato

£7.89
£7.29
£8.29
£8.29
£6.29



Shawarma Chicken
Döner 
Slices of marinated chicken 

Shawarma Lamb
Döner 
100% minced lamb

Shawarma Beef 
Steak Döner 
Marinated slices of 100% beef

Shawarma Sucuk
Döner
100% minced beef

Mix of 2 Shawarma
Meats Döner 
Choice of 2 meats

Halloumi 
Breaded strips of
halloumi

Falafel
Ground chickpeas blended with herbs & spices

Regular
Grand

£9.89
£11.89

Regular
Grand

£10.89
£12.89

Regular
Grand

£14.39
£16.39

Regular
Grand

£13.39
£15.39

Regular
Grand

£9.89
£11.89

Regular
Grand

£9.69
£11.69

Regular
Grand

£13.39
£15.39

Pita with Salad

Meat and Rice Box

Meat and Salad Box

Meat and Rice in Wrap

Wrap with Salad
Your chosen protein served in a burrito style
rice wrap

Your chosen protein served in a wrap with
mixed salad

Upgrade

Lahmacun Chicken Wrap
Lahmacun Lamb Wrap
Lahmacun Vegetarian Wrap

Upgrade your wrap to a
lahmacun wrap. Choose from:

+£4.00

Extra Pitta Bread
Halloumi
Hummus
Falafel
Mac & Cheese  

£1.35
£2.39
£1.59
£2.39
£1.69

Extra Chicken Döner
Extra Lamb Döner
Extra Beef Steak Döner
Extra Sujuk Döner 
Turkey Bacon 

£4.29
£4.29
£5.39
£5.39
£3.49

Gherkins
Chips
Grated Cheese
Pineapple
Rice 

£1.29
£1.35
£1.39
£1.39
£1.29

Coleslaw
Salad
Crispy Onions
Caramelised Fried Onions

£2.89
£2.29
£1.39
£1.39

Choose your protein

House Made meats using our secret blend of
herbs & spices cooked on a

rotisserie spit with salad in fresh Pita or Lavash

How would you like it?

D ö n e r sD ö n e r s

Your chosen protein served in a warm home-
made Pita on a bed of mixed salad

Your chosen protein served in a rice box

Your chosen protein served in a mixed salad
box

Add Extra Fillings


