

EATT

BREAKFAST

7:00 AM -
11:30 AM**ALL MEALS COME WITH ANY HOT DRINK OR JUICE & HASH BROWN**

		Meal
EATT Turkey Bacon Bun or Wrap Grilled turkey bacon	£5.69	£8.08
EATT Egg Bun or Wrap v Fried egg	£5.29	£7.68
EATT Sausage Bun or Wrap Chicken sausage	£5.69	£8.08
EATT Sujuk Bun or Wrap Turkish spicy beef sausage	£5.89	£9.28
EATT Halloumi Bun or Wrap v Halloumi & fresh tomato	£5.79	£8.18
EATT Feta & Spinach Bun or Wrap v Feta cheese and spinach	£5.79	£8.18
EATT Vegan Bun or Wrap v Mushroom & tofu	£5.69	£8.08
EATT Egg & Bacon Bun or Wrap Fried egg & turkey bacon	£6.19	£8.58
EATT Sausage & Bacon Bun or Wrap Chicken sausage & turkey bacon	£6.39	£8.78
EATT Egg & Halloumi Bun or Wrap v Fried egg & halloumi	£6.19	£8.58
EATT Sujuk & Egg Bun or Wrap Turkish spicy beef sausage & fried egg	£6.29	£8.68
EATT Sujuk & Halloumi Bun or Wrap Turkish spicy sausage, fresh tomato & halloumi	£6.69	£9.08
EATT Avocado & Halloumi Bun or Wrap v Crushed avocado & halloumi	£6.69	£9.08
EATT Avocado & Bacon Bun or Wrap Crushed avocado & turkey bacon	£6.69	£9.08
EATT Full English Bun or Wrap Turkey bacon, chicken sausage and egg & halloumi	£7.89	£10.28
EATT Nutella Bun or Wrap v Nutella	£5.89	£8.28
EATT Nutella & Banana Bun or Wrap v Nutella & banana	£6.29	£8.68
EATT Nutella & Strawberry Bun or Wrap v Nutella & Strawberry	£6.59	£8.98
EATT Nutella & Marshmallow Bun or Wrap v Nutella & Marshmallow	£6.59	£8.98
EATT Nutella Fully Loaded v Banana, Strawberry, Marshmallow & Nutella	£7.89	£10.28

EXTRA FILLINGS

Smashed Avocado v	£2.29	Chicken Sausage	£2.89
Egg Mayo v	£1.89	Fried Egg v	£1.89
Tuna Mayo v	£2.29	Hash Browns v	£1.19
Turkey Bacon	£2.89	Halloumi v	£1.89

EATT

SPUDS

1

Base

Plain Spud

Melted Cheese & Butter

£5.89

2

Add Toppings

Beef Steak Döner	£5.39	Baked Beans v	£2.39
Chicken Döner	£4.29	Pineapple v	£1.89
Lamb Döner	£4.29	Veg Chilli Con Carne v	£4.29
Sucuk Döner	£5.39	Beef Chilli Con Carne	£4.89
Mixed Salad v	£2.29	Shepherd's Pie	£4.89
Falafel v	£4.49	Beef Bolognese	£4.89
Halloumi v	£4.89	Chicken Tikka Masala	£5.29
Mac & Cheese v	£3.89	Chicken Korma	£5.29
Tuna & Mayo	£3.89	Chicken Curry	£5.29
Chicken & Mayo	£3.89	Popcorn Chicken	£5.39
Smashed Avocado v	£4.39	Coleslaw v	£2.89
Egg Mayo v	£3.69	Crispy Onions v	£1.09
Cheese v	£2.29	Caramelised Fried Onions	£1.39
Olives v	£1.29		

EATT

PIZZA

Pide - Pizza for one

Cheese 

Melted cheese on a medium crust Turkish style pizza

£11.29**Margherita** 

Tomato base and melted cheese on a medium crust Turkish style pizza

£12.29**Cheese & Sucuk**

Melted cheese with our secret blend of herbs & spices and minced beef

£13.29**Feta & Spinach** 

Feta & spinach on a medium crust Turkish style pizza

£11.29**Lamb Cubes**

Finely cubed lamb fillet with herb & tomato on a medium crust pizza

£15.29**Lamb Mince**

Minced lamb fillet with herb & tomato on a medium crust pizza

£14.89**Chicken Döner**

Slices of marinated chicken on a medium crust pizza

£13.89**Vegetarian** 

Mixed vegetables on a medium crust Turkish style pizza

£11.29**BBQ Chicken**

Marinated & barbecued chicken on a medium crust Turkish style pizza

£14.29**Double Pepperoni**

Beef pepperoni on a medium crust Turkish style pizza

£14.29**Meat Feast**

Lamb, beef, chicken, sucuk, turkey bacon, pepperoni & cheese on a tomato based medium crust pizza

£16.89**Hot & Spicy**

Spicy beef & pepperoni on a tomato base medium crust Turkish style pizza

£15.89**Hawaiian**

Turkey bacon, pineapple, cheese on a tomato base medium crust Turkish style pizza

£13.89**Tuna**

Tuna and black olives on a tomato based medium crust pizza

£14.89**Nutella** 

Nutella based medium crust pizza (contains nuts)

£9.89**Nutella & Banana** 

Banana slices on a Nutella based medium crust pizza (contains nuts)

£11.29**Nutella & Strawberry** 

Strawberry slices on a Nutella based medium crust pizza (contains nuts)

£11.59**Nutella & Marshmallow** 

Marshmallows on a Nutella based medium crust pizza (contains nuts)

£11.59**Nutella Fully Loaded** 

Slices of Banana, Strawberry and Marshmallow on a Nutella based medium crust pizza (contains nuts)

£13.89

Lahmacun - Pizza for one

Lamb**£6.89**

Minced lamb with herbs & spices on a thin crust pizza

Vegetarian **£6.89**

Mixed vegetables with herbs & spices on a thin crust pizza

Chicken**£6.89**

Minced chicken with herbs & spices on a thin crust pizza

EATT

BURGERS & CHIPS

Burgers

Chicken	£7.89
Slices of marinated chicken Döner	
Lamb	£8.69
100% minced lamb Döner	
Beef Steak	£9.39
Marinated slices of 100% beef Döner	
Sucuk	£9.29
100% minced beef Döner	
Halloumi V	£6.89
Breaded strips of halloumi	
Falafel V	£6.89
Ground chickpeas blended with herbs & spices	
BBQ Chicken	£8.89
Marinated & barbecued	
Hawaiian Chicken	£8.89
Turkey bacon, pineapple & cheese	

Loaded Chips

Plain V	£3.89
Peri Peri V	£4.49
Cheesy V	£4.69
Chilli V	£5.29
Beef Steak Döner	£12.89
Lamb Döner	£11.89
Chicken Döner	£10.89
Sucuk Döner	£12.89
Nutella V	£6.69
Mac & Cheese V	£6.69

Extra Fillings

Mac & Cheese V	£1.89
Tuna & Mayo V	£2.29
Smashed Avocado V	£2.29
Coleslaw V	£2.89
Crispy Onions V	£1.09
Caramelised Onions	£1.39
Egg Mayo V	£2.29
Cheese V	£1.89
Olives V	£0.89
Pineapple V	£0.89
Turkey Bacon	£2.89

EATT

DÖNERS

Döners

	Pita with Salad		Meat & Rice Box	
	Classic	Grand	Classic	Grand
Shawarma Chicken Döner Slices of marinated chicken	£9.89	£11.89	£9.89	£11.89
Shawarma Lamb Döner 100% minced lamb	£10.89	£12.89	£10.89	£12.89
Shawarma Beef Steak Döner Marinated slices of 100% beef	£14.39	£16.39	£14.39	£16.39
Shawarma Sucuk Döner 100% minced beef	£13.39	£15.39	£13.39	£15.39
Mix of 2 Shawarma Meats Döner Choice of any 2 above	£13.39	£15.39	£13.39	£15.39
Halloumi V Breaded strips of halloumi	£9.89	£11.89	£9.89	£11.89
Falafel V Ground chickpeas blended with herbs & spices	£9.69	£11.69	£9.69	£11.69

Upgrade

Lahmacun Chicken Wrap**Lahmacun Lamb Wrap****Lahmacun vegetarian Wrap** V

Add Extra Fillings

Extra Chicken Döner	£4.29	Extra Pitta Bread V	£1.35
Extra Lamb Döner	£4.29	Halloumi V	£2.39
Extra Beef Steak Döner	£5.39	Hummus V	£1.59
Extra Sujuk Döner	£5.39	Falafel V	£2.39
Turkey Bacon	£3.49	Mac & Cheese V	£1.69

EATT

DÖNERS

Meat & Salad Box**Classic** **Grand****£9.89** **£11.89****£10.89** **£12.89****£14.39** **£16.39****£13.39** **£15.39****£13.39** **£15.39****£9.89** **£11.89****£9.69** **£11.69****Meat & Rice in Wrap****Classic** **Grand****£9.89** **£11.89****£10.89** **£12.89****£14.39** **£16.39****£13.39** **£15.39****£13.39** **£15.39****£9.89** **£11.89****£9.69** **£11.69****+£4.00** **+£4.00****+£4.00** **+£4.00****+£4.00** **+£4.00****Wrap with Salad****Classic** **Grand****£9.89** **£11.89****£10.89** **£12.89****£14.39** **£16.39****£13.39** **£15.39****£13.39** **£15.39****£9.89** **£11.89****£9.69** **£11.69****+£4.00** **+£4.00****+£4.00** **+£4.00****+£4.00** **+£4.00****Gherkins** **£1.29****Coleslaw** **£2.89****Chips** **£1.35****Salad** **£2.29****Grated Cheese** **£1.39****Crispy Onions** **£1.39****Pineapple** **£1.39****Caramelised
Fried Onions****£1.39****Rice** **£1.29**

Sides

Hummus 	£5.69
Pureed chick peas with lemon & tahini	
Tzatziki 	£5.69
Cucumber, Greek yoghurt, garlic & mint	
Popcorn Chicken	£6.89
Breaded, bite sized 100% chicken breast	
Börek Feta & Parsley 	£6.89
Filo pastry filled with feta & parsley	
Haloumi Sticks 	£6.69
Breaded strips of halloumi	
Mac & Cheese Balls 	£6.89
Macaroni in a cheese sauce	

Falafel 	£5.89
Ground chickpeas blended with herbs & spices	
Sweet Chilli Boneless Wings	£7.29
Breaded chicken wings in a sweet chilli sauce	
Mixed Salad 	£5.69
Mixed salad with dressing	
Garlic Bread 	£5.89
Turkish flat bread with garlic	
Garlic & Cheese Bread 	£6.89
Turkish flat bread with cheese & garlic	

Salads

Mixed Salad 	£5.69
Mixed salad with dressing	
Feta Salad 	£8.89
Mixed salad with feta cheese	
Egg Mayo Salad 	£8.89
Mixed salad with egg mayo	
Tuna Mayo Salad	£10.89
Mixed salad with tuna mayo	
Chicken Salad	£11.89
Mixed salad with chicken	
Beef Steak Salad	£14.89
Mixed salad with beef steak	

Soups

SERVED WITH HOME MADE FRESH BREAD

Lentil Soup 	£7.49
Blended red lentils	
Chicken & Veg Soup	£7.49
Shredded chicken breast & vegetables in broth	

 Suitable for vegetarians

Food allergies and intolerances: If you have a food allergy or intolerance please speak to one of our team before you order your food and drinks. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Whilst we take as much care as possible to avoid cross contamination with allergens, please be advised that our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present.

Sauces

Large Pots	Sweet Chilli 	£1.69	Ketchup 	£1.29
Hot Cheese 	Chilli 	£1.29	Mayo 	£1.69
Hot Gravy 	BBQ 	£1.29	Burger Sauce 	£1.29
	Garlic 	£1.29	Tahini 	£1.29

Kids Menu

Mini Lamb Döner Wrap & Chips	£7.89
Mini Chicken Döner Wrap & Chips	£7.29
Mini Beef Döner Wrap & Chips	£8.29
Mini Sucuk Wrap & Chips	£8.29
Mini Pide Cheese & Tomato V	£6.29

MILKSHAKES MADE WITH FRESH FRUITS & SOFT ICE CREAM

Banana V	£4.50	Oreo V	£4.95
Strawberry V	£4.50	Maltesers V	£4.95
Chocolate V	£4.50	Peanut Butter V	£4.95
Caramel V	£4.50	Cookies and Cream V	£4.95
Biscoff	£4.95		

CAKES MAY CONTAIN NUTS

Pistachio Cake V	£8.89
Red Velvet Cake V	£5.89
Carrot Cake V <small>(Contains Nuts)</small>	£5.89
Nutella Cake V <small>(Contains Nuts)</small>	£5.89
Lemon Cheese Cake V	£5.89
Tiramisu V	£5.89
Add Extra	
Ice Cream V	£2.00

ICE CREAM

Soft Serve V	£3.89
Cone and Flake	

Choice of raspberry syrup or chocolate sauce

COLD DRINKS

Coke	£2.09
Coke Zero	£2.09
Fanta	£2.09
Sprite	£2.09
Still Water	£2.09
Sparkling Water	£2.09
Orange	£1.79
Apple Juice	£1.79
Ayran	£2.09
Turkish yoghurt drink	

HOT DRINKS

Latte	£2.29
Flat White	£2.29
Cappuccino	£2.29
Americano	£2.29
Mocha	£2.29
Expresso	£2.29
Hot Chocolate	£2.29
English Breakfast Tea	£2.29



EATT

DÖNERS

1

Choose your protein

Shawarma Chicken Döner Slices of marinated chicken	Regular £9.89 Grand £11.89	Mix of 2 Shawarma Meats Döner Choice of 2 meats	Regular £13.39 Grand £15.39
Shawarma Lamb Döner 100% minced lamb	Regular £10.89 Grand £12.89	Halloumi v Breaded strips of halloumi	Regular £9.89 Grand £11.89
Shawarma Beef Steak Döner Marinated slices of 100% beef	Regular £14.39 Grand £16.39	Falafel v Ground chickpeas blended with herbs & spices	Regular £9.69 Grand £11.69
Shawarma Sucuk Döner 100% minced beef	Regular £13.39 Grand £15.39	HOUSE MADE MEATS USING OUR SECRET BLEND OF HERBS & SPICES COOKED ON A ROTISSERIE SPIT WITH SALAD IN FRESH PITA OR LAVASH	

2

How would you like it?



Pita with Salad

Your chosen protein served in a warm home-made Pita on a bed of mixed salad

Meat and Rice Box

Your chosen protein served in a rice box

Meat and Salad Box

Your chosen protein served in a mixed salad box

Meat and Rice in Wrap

Your chosen protein served in a burrito style rice wrap

Wrap with Salad

Your chosen protein served in a wrap with mixed salad

Upgrade

Upgrade your wrap to a lahmacun wrap. Choose from:

- Lahmacun Chicken Wrap
- Lahmacun Lamb Wrap
- Lahmacun Vegetarian Wrap

+£4.00**3**

Add Extra Fillings

Extra Chicken Döner	£4.29	Gherkins v	£1.29
Extra Lamb Döner	£4.29	Chips v	£1.35
Extra Beef Steak Döner	£5.39	Grated Cheese v	£1.39
Extra Sujuk Döner	£5.39	Pineapple v	£1.39
Turkey Bacon	£3.49	Rice v	£1.29
Extra Pitta Bread v	£1.35	Coleslaw v	£2.89
Halloumi v	£2.39	Salad v	£2.29
Hummus v	£1.59	Crispy Onions v	£1.39
Falafel v	£2.39	Caramelised Fried Onions	£1.39
Mac & Cheese v	£1.69		